
APPETIZERS & SIDES
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6.50Deep Fried Pickles

served with zesty sauce
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.50Mixed Basket

Chicken Fingers, Mozzarella Sticks, Onion
Rings & French Fries - Choice of 2 sauces

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6.00Breaded Mushrooms
choice of sauce  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.75Pizza

12" cheese pizza baked fresh
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7.50Chicken Fingers

add French Fries   9.25  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7.50Fried Shrimp
add French Fries   9.00

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6.50Mozzarella Stix
served with marinara sauce 3.75French Fries or Seasoned Curly

Basket   5.25
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3.75Onion Rings

Basket  6.00  - served with zesty sauce  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6.00Mac n' Cheese Bytes
served with marinara sauce

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6.75Broccoli Bytes
served with ranch dressing  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4.50Cheese or Gravy Fries

Basket  6.00
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5.75Pierogies

fried with sour cream  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.50Cheese Steak Eggrolls
served with cheese and marinara Sauce

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7.00Pierogies
grilled with butter & onions

WINGS

SALADS

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6.50Garden
Fresh greens, tomato, carrots, onion,
cheddar cheese & croutons

Small 5.00

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7.00 Caesar
Fresh Romaine tossed with Caesar dressing,
Pecorino Romano,  croutons & fresh pepper

Add chicken 3.50

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.50Buffalo Chicken
Garden salad with buffalo strips tossed in
Tom's hot sauce served with bleu cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.50Grilled Chicken
Garden salad with lightly seasoned grilled
chicken

(6)   7.00        (10)   10.00 
Tom's Original Mild Sauce, XXX HOT, Honey BBQ, Garlic,

Sales Tax Included

 Garlic Parmesan & Bee Sting 

Served with bleu cheese & celery

Choice of: Italian, Thousand Island, Bleu Cheese, Ranch,
Creamy Caesar  & Balsamic Vinaigrette



WRAPS
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.00Turkey Club

Sliced deli turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato &
mayonnaise

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.00Buffalo Chicken
Buffalo strips, Tom's hot sauce, provolone
cheese, lettuce & bleu cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.75Chicken Cheddar
Buffalo Strips, cheddar cheese, lettuce,
tomato & ranch dressing

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.75Chicken Caesar
Chicken steak, American & Romano cheese,
lettuce, Caesar dressing & fresh ground
pepper

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.75Swiss Turkey
Sliced deli turkey, Swiss cheese, lettuce,
tomato & Dijon mayonnaise

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.25Hen Supreme
Deep fried chicken breast, American cheese,
bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.00Roast Beef
Sliced roast beef, cheddar cheese,
horseradish sauce, lettuce & tomato

TOM'S TRADITIONAL ZEPS

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.25Tom's Italian
Cappicola ham, Genoa salami & provolone cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.25Ham
Cooked ham & American cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.25Salami
Genoa salami & provolone cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.25Mixed
Cooked ham, Genoa salami & American cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.75Turkey
Sliced deli turkey, American cheese, lettuce & mayonnaise

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.25Cheese
Choice of American, provolone, or both

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.75Roast Beef
Sliced roast beef, American cheese, lettuce & mayonnaise

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.00Chicken Cheese Steak
Chopped chicken steak & American cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.00Beef Cheese Steak
Chopped sirloin steak & American cheese

Sales Tax Included

Zeps are prepared with tomato, onion, oregano, salt & oil
Lettuce, mayo, hot & sweet peppers  add .50



BURGERS
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6.00Hamburger  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6.75Cheeseburger

 .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.50Double Cheeseburger  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.00Bacon Cheeseburger

 .  .  .  .  .  . 7.50California Cheeseburger
American cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion &
mayonnaise

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7.50Pizza Burger
Baked with marinara sauce, Italian spices &
provolone cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.50Western Burger
Bacon, cheddar cheese & BBQ sauce

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7.75Swiss Burger
Grilled mushrooms, onion & Swiss cheese

 .  .  .  . 7.50Mushroom Burger w/ Gravy
Grilled mushrooms, brown gravy & American
cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.00Patty Melt
Hamburger, grilled onions & Swiss cheese on
lightly grilled marbled rye

 .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.50Bloomin Onion Burger
Onion rings, cheddar cheese, zesty sauce,
lettuce & tomato

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.50Cheeseburger Club
Double burger, American cheese, bacon,
lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise

STEAK SANDWICHES
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.00Steak

Chopped sirloin steak
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.25Swiss Steak

Grilled mushrooms, onions & Swiss cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.00Chicken Steak
Chopped chicken steak

 .  .  . 9.25BBQ Cheddar Chicken Steak
Grilled with BBQ sauce & cheddar cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.75Cheese Steak
Chopped sirloin steak & American cheese

 .  .  .  . 9.25Mushroom Steak w/ Gravy
Grilled mushrooms, brown gravy & American
cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.75Chicken Cheese Steak
Chopped chicken steak & American cheese 9.25Buffalo Chicken Cheese Steak

Chopped chicken steak grilled with Tom's hot
sauce, American cheese & bleu cheese .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.25Pizza Steak

Baked in the oven with marinara sauce,
Italian spices, Parmesan & provolone cheese  .  .  .  .  . 9.25Parmesan Garlic Buffalo

Chicken Cheese Steak
Tom's garlic Parmesan hot sauce, American
& bleu cheese

 .  .  .  . 9.25California Chicken Cheese
Steak
Chopped chicken, American cheese,
mayonnaise, lettuce & tomato

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs
may increase your risk of food borne illnesses

( 6 oz )

Sales Tax Included

served on a fresh pan roll

( 8 oz )



CHICKEN SANDWICHES

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.25Hen Supreme
Deep fried breast filets baked with bacon &
American cheese - topped with lettuce,
tomato & mayo

 .  .  . 9.25Chicken & Bacon Ranch Melt
Deep fried breast filets baked with bacon &
Swiss cheese - topped with lettuce, tomato &
ranch

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.00Grilled Chicken
Served on a pan roll with lettuce, tomato &
mayonnaise

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.00Chicken Filet
Deep fried breast filet served on a hoagie
roll with lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise,

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.25Grilled Chicken BLT
Seasoned grilled chicken served on a pan roll
with bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.25Southwest Chicken
Seasoned grilled chicken served on a pan roll
with bacon, BBQ sauce & provolone cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.00Swiss Chicken
Seasoned grilled chicken served on a pan roll
with Swiss cheese & grilled mushrooms

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.75Chicken Parmesan
Deep fried breast filets baked with marinara
sauce, Italian spices, Parmesan and
provolone cheese

HOT & COLD SANDWICHES

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.50Meatball Parmesan
Baked in the oven with marinara sauce,
Italian spices & provolone cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.25Western Beef
Sliced beef topped with bacon, BBQ sauce &
cheddar cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7.50Meatball Sandwich  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.50Open Face Roast Beef
Served with grilled mushrooms, brown gravy
& side of gravy fries .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6.50BLT

Bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise
9.00Ham, Turkey or Roast Beef Club

Bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.50Turkey BLT
BLT with deli turkey served on a pan roll

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.50Turkey Reuben
Deli turkey, Swiss cheese, sauerkraut &
thousand island on grilled marbled rye

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5.50Grilled Cheese
American cheese on grilled white, wheat or
rye

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.75Swiss Turkey
Deli turkey & Swiss cheese on toasted bread
with lettuce, tomato & Dijon mayonnaise

 .  .  .  . 6.003 Cheese & Tomato Grilled
Cheese
Blend of American, provolone & Swiss cheese
melted with grilled sliced tomato  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.75French Dip

Sliced beef & provolone baked in the oven
and served with au jus .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6.50Grilled Ham & Cheese

Choice of white, wheat or rye bread

Sales Tax IncludedPrices subject to change


